

Transplant Fund



Y SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES Y



The mission of the Dragonfly Transplant Fund is to provide support for transplant patients, their families and caregivers. We strive to bring awareness to the value of organ donation and to thank all donors past, present and future.

Title Sponsor (Limit One) \$5,00(

- Special recognition in all promotional materials, media promotions, press releases, website, and social media
- Green and cart fees for two foursomes
- Company name/logo on signage at all holes
- Recognition at the start of the tournament
- Invitation to speak at the opening ceremonies

Foursome \$600

 Green and cart fees for one foursome

Premier Sponsor

- sponsor table signage and acknowledgment at reception
- Acknowledgment in all promotional materials, including website and social media
- Green and cart fees for one foursome

Lunch Sponsor (Limit Two) \$1,500

- Company name/logo on sticker on boxed lunches
- Acknowledgment in all promotional materials, including website and social media

Reception **Sponsor \$1,500**

- Company name/logo on signage displayed at reception
- Acknowledgment in all promotional materials, including website and social media

Hole Sponsor \$400

- Acknowledgment in all promotional materials, including website and social media
- Your company signage at tee on one hole

Media Cart

Sponsor: \$1,000

- Hole Sponsor benefits, PLUS...
- Company name/logo on media cart

Prize Cart Sponsor: \$1,000

- Hole Sponsor benefits, PLUS...
- Company name/logo on prize cart

Beverage Cart Sponsor: \$1,000

- Hole Sponsor benefits, PLUS...
- Company name/logo on beverage cart





Benefiting Dragonfly Transplant Fund SPONSORSHIP FORM

Deadline: August 1, 2024

Business Name:		
Address:		
Phone Number:		
Contact Person:		
Contact Email:		
Sponsorship Level: (please check one or more)		
☐ Title Sponsor	☐ Reception Sponsor	☐ Prize Cart Sponsor
☐ Premier Sponsor	☐ Beverage Cart Sponsor	☐ Foursome ONLY
☐ Lunch Sponsor	☐ Media Cart	☐ Hole Sponsor

*Mail check payable to Dragonfly Transplant Fund by August 1, 2024

Please email company logo to be used on print and digital marketing materials to: printing@alphagraphics.com

Please mail form and check payable to:
Dragonfly Transplant Fund • 260 33rd Ave. SW, Ste M • Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
Questions?

Call us: (319) 318-2376 · Email us: dragonflytransplantfund@gmail.com